
SVAKOM was founded

Siime Eye was released as world’s
first vibrator with camera

Siime Eye - Golden Pin Design
Award

SVAKOM 
entered European market

Developed remote-controlled and
prostate series for couples and men

SVAKOM entered Russian,
Australian, South Korean and
Japanese markets 

Echo - IF design Award 

Emma - Red Dot design Award 

Invited to attend Oscars, Emmy
Awards and American Music Awards
star meetings

Elva - The Most Popular Remote-
controlled Product, Good
Housekeeping magazine

SVAKOM entered South American
and South African markets

Developed SVAKOM App and app-
controlled product Ella

The Most Luxurious Appliance Award -
Hong Kong Expo 

SVAKOM Los Angeles Office opened

SVAKOM's first masturbator
Alex launched

Alex - The Most Creative Toy
Award, XBIZ 

Interactive ‘blowjob’ toy
Sam Neo launched

SVAKOM's European branch
established in Amsterdam

‘One Product One Tree’ campaign
donates more than 86,300 trees 

Luxury Brand of the Year, XBIZ
Awards

Brand of the Year, EroSpain Awards

Global Pleasure Brand of the Year,
XBIZ Europa Awards

SVAKOM’s 12th anniversary

Pulse Galaxie launched as SVAKOM's
1st sex toy with homeware

functionality

SVAKOM debuted at CES, a leading
global trade show for consumer

electronics and technology

Most Interactive Brand, Sign Awards

2012

2013

2014-2016

2017

2018

2019

SVAKOM’s 10th ‘diamond’ anniversary

Connexion Series launched 

Phoenix Neo - Product of the Year, XBIZ

Phoenix Neo - Red Dot Design Award

2020

2021

2023

2024

SVAKOM MILESTONES

2022

Developed patented 
Pulse Technology™ for
suction stimulation

Pulse Stimulators lanched

JOIN US!


